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Rank Team Componenti Punti totali Score  

1 08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione Palazzi Luca 9 333
Braglia Corrado
Natalizio Sandro
Creazzo Nicola
Rabitti Luca
Benassi Luciano

2 09014 - Arcieri Città di Pescia Giannelli Ruggero 7 329
Giommoni Filippo
Pagni Sergio
Arbanti Alessandro
Taccola Roberto
Mariottini Matteo

3 10031 - Medio Chienti Seri Marco 0 0
Sparvoli Francesco
Simoni Ernesto
Bianchini Antonio

3 09004 - A.S.D. Arcieri Della Signoria Cheloni Alberto 0 0
Magrini Emanuele
Borgheresi Simone
Pezzatini Francesco
Benvenuti Daniele
Iovi Riccardo

5 01018 - Arcieri delle Alpi Rovera Claudio 2 / 21 977
Botto Giorgio
Giorcelli Silvio
Seimandi Giuseppe
Berti Ferruccio

6 01066 - Iuvenilia Morello Marco 2 / 19 976
Morello Enrico
Ruggiero Gianluca
Li Causi Vincenzo
Sino Riccardo

7 04038 - Arcieri del Sole Toso Francesco 2 / 14 948
Beraldo Andrea
Vassallo Pasquale
Alberti Luca
Alberti Gianluigi
Trotta Emilio

8 08076 - Xl Archery Team Severi Oreste 0 / 11 935
Morandi Gianni
Delsante Emanuele
Aleotti Marco
Valli Claudio
Bertoncelli Davide

9 06006 - Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. Monego Andrea 5 / 24 998
Canzian Gianfranco
De Paris Raffaele
Fagherazzi Andrea
Peverelli Renato
Bartolomei Sergio

10 04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri Frigerio Enrico 3 / 23 963
Paccagnini Giuseppe
Laudari Emilio
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Marraro Salvatore

11 08062 - Arcieri del Bosco Sandri Leonardo 3 / 22 983
Sandri Giovanni
Muzzioli Andrea
Vetri Ivano
Chiossi Giovanni

12 09079 - Asd Arcieri Fivizzano Benelli Jacopo 1 / 18 890
Pellini Andrea
Gallo Raffaele
Biancardi Alessio
Bellotti Daniele
Cassiani Sergio Massimo

13 08021 - Arcieri Del Torrazzo Danieluk Marco 4 / 25 927
Sessi Matteo
Bellesia Alex
Andreoli Enrico
Tognetti Carlo
Campioli Carlo

14 01052 - ASD Arc. Varian Marsotto Maurizio Francesco 4 / 21 951
Reato Ferdinando
Careggio Mattia
Magi Ferriero
Alletto Carmelo
Casarola Franco

15 03001 - A.G.A. Fancello Fabio 3 / 22 978
Chiusano Gabriele
Medinelli Matteo
Bona Gabriele
Blasi Davide
Garbini Piero

16 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica Ghiraldini Samuele 1 / 18 948
Ferioli Natale
Barigozzi Francesco
Scandroglio Daniele
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1 01018 - Arcieri delle Alpi Botto Anna 9 318
Rossi Ilaria
Peracino Francesca
Pavan Marta

2 05008 - Arcieri Altopiano Pinè Zenoniani Arianna 6 323
Fedel Sara
Franzoi Sabrina
Strobbe Eleonora

3 08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. Franceschelli Stefania 0 0
Franchini Irene
Venturelli Manuela
Goggioli Anna Maria
Carnevali Alessandra
Di Pasquale Carla

3 01066 - Iuvenilia Andreoli Tatiana 0 0
Rolle Stefania
Scarzella Fiammetta
Batin Ana Ioana
Monticone Giulia

5 01083 - Ar.Co. Arc. Collegno De Prospo Francesca 2 / 20 890
Boggiatto Debora
Catalano Anna
Nicoletti Marina

6 03001 - A.G.A. Pelvio Veronica 2 / 19 893
Cuneo Alessandra
Covaia Maria Rita
Benzini Erica
Ricevuto Rosalba
Pittaluga Federica

7 01051 - A.S.D.Sentiero Selvaggio Pastore Silvia 1 / 18 877
Castagneri Emanuela
Biamino Donatella
Balestro Caterina

8 03008 - A.s.d. Arcieri Sarzana Violi Sara 0 / 18 846
Messercola Luna
Frandi Jasmil
Giacomelli Laura

9 04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri Scarpazza Gaia 5 / 23 838
Cantu' Gloria
Crespi Elena
Bonalli Nadia
Bovi Antonietta

10 08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione Doretto Giada 4 / 22 825
Sita Beatrice
Telani Roberta
Bignardi Jessica
Bussolati Sara

11 09014 - Arcieri Città di Pescia Centini Guya 2 / 19 844
Baldacci Maria Chiara
Matteoni Claudia
Peregrini Paola
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12 10018 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ancona Martini Claudia 1 / 19 822
Vitaloni Giulia
Mazzieri Elisabetta
Boriani Laura
Costantini Manuela
Podea Aurica Maria

13 10030 - Arcieri ASSTA Senigallia Marconi Manuela 4 / 16 560
Colombo Letizia
Fabietti Marisa
Forbes Hernandez Tamara Juliett
Sabatini Erika
Petrolati Vittoria

14 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica Sabatino Giovanna 2 / 15 519
Bertolasi Lidia
Lavazza Laura
Ferrario Elisabetta

15 03003 - Asd Arcieri Imperiesi Barbarino Gaia 0 / 12 507
Foroni Cinzia
Aiello Paola
Oelker Luisa
Cicconetti Orietta
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Girone E
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 6 / 28 992

2 09004 - A.S.D. Arcieri Della Signoria 2 / 20 968

3 01066 - Iuvenilia 2 / 19 976

4 04038 - Arcieri del Sole 2 / 14 948

Girone F
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 09014 - Arcieri Città di Pescia 6 / 26 991

2 10031 - Medio Chienti 4 / 26 1000

3 01018 - Arcieri delle Alpi 2 / 21 977

4 08076 - Xl Archery Team 0 / 11 935

Girone G
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

9 06006 - Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 5 / 24 998

10 04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri 3 / 23 963

11 08062 - Arcieri del Bosco 3 / 22 983

12 09079 - Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 1 / 18 890

Girone H
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

13 08021 - Arcieri Del Torrazzo 4 / 25 927

14 01052 - ASD Arc. Varian 4 / 21 951

15 03001 - A.G.A. 3 / 22 978

16 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 1 / 18 948
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1 05008 - Arcieri Altopiano Pinè 6 / 24 958

2 01066 - Iuvenilia 4 / 25 883

3 03001 - A.G.A. 2 / 19 893

4 03008 - A.s.d. Arcieri Sarzana 0 / 18 846

Girone F
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 01018 - Arcieri delle Alpi 6 / 29 958

2 08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. 3 / 19 905

3 01083 - Ar.Co. Arc. Collegno 2 / 20 890

4 01051 - A.S.D.Sentiero Selvaggio 1 / 18 877

Girone G
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

9 04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri 5 / 23 838

10 08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 4 / 22 825

11 09014 - Arcieri Città di Pescia 2 / 19 844

12 10018 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ancona 1 / 19 822

Girone H
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

13 10030 - Arcieri ASSTA Senigallia 4 / 16 560

14 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 2 / 15 519

15 03003 - Asd Arcieri Imperiesi 0 / 12 507
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Girone A
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Iuvenilia 5 / 30 976

2 Arcieri delle Alpi 5 / 28 984

3 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 1 / 16 949

4 Arcieri Del Torrazzo 1 / 14 891

Girone B
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Arcieri Città di Pescia 6 / 30 985

2 A.S.D. Arcieri Della Signoria 4 / 24 978

3 Arcieri Tre Torri 2 / 18 944

4 ASD Arc. Varian 0 / 14 952

Girone C
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Arcieri del Sole 5 / 26 968

2 Medio Chienti 4 / 25 973

3 Arcieri del Bosco 3 / 21 976

4 C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 0 / 16 935

Girone D
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Xl Archery Team 4 / 21 962

2 A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 3 / 25 985

3 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 3 / 24 969

4 A.G.A. 2 / 19 969
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Girone A
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Arcieri Altopiano Pinè 4 / 18 630

2 A.S.D.Sentiero Selvaggio 2 / 14 610

3 Arcieri Tre Torri 0 / 11 540

Girone B
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Arcieri delle Alpi 6 / 29 934

2 A.s.d. Arcieri Sarzana 4 / 26 886

3 Arcieri Città di Pescia 2 / 18 894

4 Asd Arcieri Imperiesi 0 / 11 749

Girone C
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 Iuvenilia 6 / 30 927

2 Ar.Co. Arc. Collegno 4 / 19 845

3 A.S.D. Arcieri Ancona 2 / 12 825

4 Arcieri ASSTA Senigallia 0 / 15 862

Girone D
Rank Team Punti totali Score  

1 ASD Castenaso A. T. 5 / 24 889

2 A.G.A. 4 / 24 917

3 A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 3 / 21 799

4 C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 0 / 13 750
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